
VINOS

TINTOS

180.00

180.00

200.00

ROCCA 
Negro Amaro-Primitivo

3V CASA MADERO
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Tempranil lo

MATARROMERA 375 ml
Tempranil lo

LAYA
Garnacha, Tintorella, Monastrel

STEPHEN VINCENT
Pinot Noir

PRIMA NATURA
Syrah

EARTHQUAKE
Zinfandel

CAYMUS
Cabernet Sauvignon

COPEO BOTELLA

780.00

800.00

950.00

980.00

1,250.00

1,300.00

1,675.00

3,450.00

BLANCOS

KUIIY, LAS NUBES
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay

2V CASA MADERO
Chardonnay, Chennin Blanco

ALBA DE VETUS
Albariño

POLVORETE EMILIO MORO
Godello

MARKUS MOLITOR
Riesling

CHABLIS LOUIS JADOT
Chardonnay

MICHAEL DAVID, CHARDONNAY
Chardonnay

ROSADOS

MINUTY 375 ml
Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Syrah

MINUTY 750 ml
Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Syrah

PIGOUDET CLASSIC ROSE
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault, Garnacha, 
Syrah

WHISPERING ANGEL
Garnacha, Rolle (Vermentino), Cinsault

180.00

180.00

200.00

650.00

800.00

800.00

980.00

980.00

1,150.00

1,200.00

200.00

250.00

450.00

920.00

950.00

1,200.00

ESPUMOSOS Y CHAMPAGNE

170.00

120.00

155.00

AI GALLI PROSECCO
Glera

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meuniere, Chardonnay

MOËT-CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meuniere, Chardonnay

DOM PERIGNON BRUT
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meuniere

OPORTO

FONSECA TAWNY
Toriga Franca, Toriga Nacional, Tinta
Barroca, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Cao

FONSECA BIN 27 
Toriga Franca, Toriga Nacional, Tinta

COPEO BOTELLA

780.00

1,980.00

2,500.00

2,890.00

8,400.00




